

GOLD AUCTION NOTICE

KOSAMATTAN FINANCE LTD

The pledgers, in specific and the public, in general, are hereby notified that public auction of the gold ornaments pledged in the below accounts is proposed to be conducted on 25-11-2020. The gold ornaments being auctioned have been pledged by various borrowers who have failed to close the loan accounts and redeem the pledged gold ornaments despite being notified by letters sent by registered post. The bids of pledgers taken up for auction have also been displayed at the respective branches. Please note that the items remaining un-auctioned shall be auctioned on any other date with our further notice. Changes, if any, in the venue and date of auction shall be displayed at the venue on the date of auction mentioned above and on the company website and no further notice regarding the change of date and venue shall be issued.

Venue: KOSAMATTAN FINANCE LTD, 86 ASHWIN NAGAR SOCIETY GATE NO. 3, NR. ASHWIN DAIRY, MEGHANNAGAR, AHMEDABAD-380016.
Date: 25-11-2020. Time: 11-00 AM

List of Pledgers:
Nagpurinagar:
 9427 3447 3453 3455 3526 3530 3536 3578 3585 3613 3626 3690 3699 3717 3728 3774 4 3794 3802 3841 3844 10223 10235 10263 10518 10388 10593 11801 1261 3426 3457 3479 3487 3492 3494 3575 10226 10244 10262 101 177 10511 10560 10576 3437 3486 3491 3497 3525 3532 3543 3544 3548 3558 3577 3585 3607 3615 3685 3718 3729 3748 3794 3776 3790 3840 3847 10250 10261 10268 10283 10320 10378 36079 36178 3627 3689 3730 3782 3774 3796 3836 3845 3886 3892 3894 3903 3947 3965 10002 10043 10045 10046 10096 10098 10136 10141 10188 10217 10227 10228 10252 10264 10464 10482 10558 10673 10594 10602 3458 3488 3495 3496 3527 3531 3534 3535 3578 3608 3614 3638 3718 3727 3761 3785 3772 3781 3838 3643 3680 3801 3803 3837 3944 3987 3994 10216 10222 10244 10254 10514 10516 10562 10582

Khaday:
 4184 4184 4185 4196 4196 4198 4193 4195 4197

Borrowers wishing to participate in the above auction shall comply with the following -

- Submit Know Your Customer (KYC) documents to the satisfaction of the company.
- Submit and deposit Money Deposit of Rs. 1,00,000/- (One lakh Rupees Only) by way of RTGS/NEFT/DEMAND DRAFT drawn on Kosamattan Finance Limited. The same shall be returned to the unsuccessful bidder on the same day.
- Allowing participation in the auction and acceptance of bids shall be at the sole discretion of the Company. For further details and terms & conditions, please contact us on 079-22652028 during office hours or before 25-11-2020.

Authorized officer
Kosamattan Finance Ltd.

PARMAX PHARMA LIMITED

Reg. off: Plot No. 20, Rajkot Gwal National Highway No.37, Hadaadnala, Tal. Karda Sangam, Dist. Rajkot (Gujarat) - 360311, INDIA
 (CN: L242115/19/APL/C232364 Web: www.parmaxpharma.com, E-mail: info@parmaxpharma.com)

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30/09/2020

Sr. No.	Particulars	(Rs. In Lakhs)				
		Quarter Ended 30/09/2020	Quarter Ended 30/09/2020	Quarter Ended 30/09/2019	Half year ended 30/09/2020	Half year ended 30/09/2019
(Refer Notes Below)						
1	Total income from operations (net)	811.99	228.47	553.33	840.45	966.56
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	51.87	-59.60	58.07	-47.92	29.52
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (After Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	51.87	-59.60	58.07	-47.92	29.52
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period After tax (After Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	51.87	-59.60	58.07	-47.92	29.52
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) after tax and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	51.87	-59.60	58.07	-47.92	29.52
6	Equity Share Capital	374.13	374.13	374.13	374.13	374.13
7	Reserves (including Revaluation Reserve as shown in the balance sheet of previous year)	0.00	0.00	0.00	-38.33	47.94
8	Earning Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/- each)					
	Basic EPS	1.38	-2.86	1.55	-1.20	0.79
	Diluted EPS	-	-	-	-	-

Place : Hadaadnala For: Parmax Pharma Limited
Date : 12th November, 2020

Umayr Akshay Gosalia
 Whole-time Director

URIMONI FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED

80, N.S. 17 & 13 Ground Floor, North Block, Mangal Centre, Bhandarkar Road, Ahmedabad - 380 015. (CN: L242115/19/APL/C232364)

PUBLIC NOTICE

This is to inform the Public that Auction of pledged Gold ornaments will be conducted by Urimoni Financial Services Limited on 24.11.2020 at 10:00 am at Mumbai - Andheri Branch 101 Express Chambers, Andheri Kurla Road, Near Western Express Highway Metro Station Opp. Nating Film Studio, Andheri East (Mumbai - 400039). The Gold ornaments to be auctioned belong to Loan Accounts of our various Customers who have failed to close their loans. The notices of auction have been duly issued to these borrowers. The Gold ornaments to be auctioned belong to Debtor Loan Accounts of our various Customers mentioned below will be auctioned.

FOR MORE INFORMATION CONTACT US AT 079-22652028

THF LIMITED

Extract of Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30 September 2020

Sr. No.	Particulars	(Rs. in Lakhs)			
		Quarter ended 30.09.2020	Quarter ended 30.09.2019	Half year ended 30.09.2020	Half year ended 30.09.2019
(Refer Notes Below)					
1	Total income from operations (net)	2,097.34	1,509.41	2,788.36	2,082.88
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	1,384.10	10,703.01	1,371.00	17,307.32
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (After Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	1,384.10	10,703.01	1,371.00	17,307.32
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period After tax (After Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	1,384.10	10,703.01	1,371.00	17,307.32
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) after tax and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	1,384.10	10,703.01	1,371.00	17,307.32
6	Equity Share Capital	1,171.00	1,171.00	1,171.00	1,171.00
7	Reserves (including Revaluation Reserve as shown in the balance sheet of previous year)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
8	Earning Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/- each)				
	Basic EPS	1.38	-2.86	1.55	-1.20
	Diluted EPS	-	-	-	-

PARSVNATH

Parsvnath Promoters & Developers Private Limited
 Regd. & Corporate Office: Parsvnath Tower, Near Shalimar House, Bandra, Mumbai, India - 400 052
 (CN: L242115/19/APL/C232364, Tel: 022-42001000, 42001005, Fax: 022-42000475)

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Half Year Ended September 30, 2020

Sr. No.	Particulars	(Rs. in Lakhs)			
		Half Year ended 30.09.2020	Half Year ended 30.09.2019	Year to Date ended 30.09.2020	Year to Date ended 30.09.2019
(Refer Notes Below)					
1	Total income from operations (net)	1,384.10	1,509.41	2,788.36	2,082.88
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	51.87	-59.60	58.07	-47.92
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (After Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	51.87	-59.60	58.07	-47.92
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period After tax (After Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	51.87	-59.60	58.07	-47.92
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) after tax and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	51.87	-59.60	58.07	-47.92
6	Equity Share Capital	374.13	374.13	374.13	374.13
7	Reserves (including Revaluation Reserve as shown in the balance sheet of previous year)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
8	Earning Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/- each)				
	Basic EPS	1.38	-2.86	1.55	-1.20
	Diluted EPS	-	-	-	-

For and on behalf of the Board
Surya Mohan Pandey
 Director
 CN: 0820200

KIFS KIFS HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED

Registered Office: B-81, Palamex Complex, C. G. Road, Ghaziabad, Uttar Pradesh - 201005, Ghaziabad, India
 Corporate Office: C-802, Lotus Park, Ghatkopar East, Mumbai - 400075, Maharashtra, India
 (CN: L242115/19/APL/C232364, Tel: 022-25555555, 25555556, Fax: 022-25555557)

DISCLOSURE UNDER REGULATION 32(A), READ WITH REGULATION 32(1A) OF THE SEBI (LOAN) REGULATIONS, 2017 CONCERNING FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 2020

Sr. No.	Particulars	(Rs. in Lakhs)		
		Half Year Ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	Half Year Ended 30.09.2019 (Unaudited)	Year to Date Ended 30.09.2020 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	2,425.50	2,320.70	4,585.41
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	362.85	362.45	1,899.85
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (After Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	362.85	362.45	1,899.85
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (After Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	362.85	362.45	1,899.85
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax and Other Comprehensive	362.85	362.45	1,899.85